
 

 
 
 

 
 

DCP3 AIDS/STIs, TB and Malaria Volume Meeting 
January 14 – 15, 2014 

Participant List 
 

 

 
           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Participating by phone: 

NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL ADDRESS 

1. Brianne Adderley  DCPN – UW Department of Global Health adderley@uw.edu  

2. Sevgi Aral Center for Disease Control Soa1@cdc.gov  

3. Stefano Bertozzi  UC Berkeley School of Public Health PH_Dean@berkeley.edu  

4. Barry Bloom Harvard School of Public Health bbloom@hsph.harvard.edu  

5. Harrell Chesson Center for Disease Control Hchesson@cdc.gov 

6. John Crump University of Otago School of Medicine  John.Crump@otago.ac.nz  

7. Wafaa El-Sadr Columbia University School of Public Health  wme1@cumc.columbia.edu  

8. Charles Holmes University of North Carolina School of Medicine  Charles.Holmes@cidrz.org  

9. King Holmes UW Department of Global Health kkh@uw.edu  

10. Mike Isbell Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation mtisbell@aol.com  

11. Dean Jamison DCPN - UW Department of Global Health djamison@uw.edu  

12. Prabhat Jha Center for Global Health Research jhap@smh.ca 

13. Grace John-Stewart  UW Department of Global Health gjohn@uw.edu  

14. Gwen  Knight London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine  Gwen.Knight@lshtm.ac.uk  

15. Jenny Liu  University of California, San Francisco liuJ@globalhealth.ucsf.edu  
16. Elliot Marseille  Institute for Health Policy Studies emarseille@comcast.net  

17. Rachel Nugent DCPN - UW Department of Global Health rnugent2@uw.edu  

18. Peter Small Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation peter.small@gatesfoundation.org  

19. Stephane Verguet  DCPN – UW Department of Global Health verguet@uw.edu  

20. David Wilson World Bank, Global HIV/AIDS Program dwilson@worldbank.org   

1.     Jamie Blanchard University of Manitoba Blancha0@cc.umanitoba.ca 

2.     Lori Bollinger  Futures Institute  lbollinger@futuresinstitute.org  

3. Chris Dye World Health Organization dyec@who.int  

4. Richard White London School of Hygiene & Tropical Medicine richard.white@lshtm.ac.uk  

mailto:adderley@uw.edu
mailto:Soa1@cdc.gov
mailto:PH_Dean@berkeley.edu
mailto:bbloom@hsph.harvard.edu
mailto:John.Crump@otago.ac.nz
mailto:wme1@cumc.columbia.edu
mailto:Charles.Holmes@cidrz.org
mailto:kkh@uw.edu
mailto:mtisbell@aol.com
mailto:djamison@uw.edu
mailto:jhap@smh.ca
mailto:gjohn@uw.edu
mailto:Gwen.Knight@lshtm.ac.uk
mailto:liuJ@globalhealth.ucsf.edu
mailto:emarseille@comcast.net
mailto:rnugent2@uw.edu
mailto:peter.small@gatesfoundation.org
mailto:verguet@uw.edu
mailto:dwilson@worldbank.org
mailto:Blancha0@cc.umanitoba.ca
mailto:lbollinger@futuresinstitute.org
mailto:dyec@who.int
mailto:richard.white@lshtm.ac.uk

